The prize (“Prize”) consists of the Ultimate VIP Training Camp Experience which includes VIP tickets for 
the winner and winner’s guest (two (2) tickets total) to one day of Chargers Training Camp in 2026, one 
autographed Chargers item, and one player “meet and greet”. The total approximate retail value (“ARV”) 
of the Prize is Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

Tickets are subject to additional terms and conditions that are printed on the tickets or available through a 
link on electronic tickets. Sponsor is not responsible for travel to and from Training Camp. All expenses 
and incidental costs not expressly stated in the Prize descriptions above, including but not limited to ground

[...]

No cash alternative or substitution of prizes will be allowed, except Sponsor reserves the right in its sole 
discretion to substitute prize of comparable value if any prize listed is unavailable, in whole or in part, for 
any reason. The total ARV of all prizes is two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

Actual odds of winning depend on the number of eligible entries received. 

GENERAL PRIZE CONDITIONS: Prizes will be awarded only if the potential prize winner fully 
complies with these Official Rules. All portions of the prize are non-assignable and non-transferable.